
Plastic Cricket Tips

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bregant Giulio (03/877) 3 9 3 5 2 3 2 5 3 7 2 0

Tonetti Omar (03/013) 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 8 3 6 3 7

Nicoloso David (03/589) 1 0 3 5 3 4 3 8 1 0 2 3

Trevisan Francesco (03/847) 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 5 3 8 1 1

Colussi Andrea (03/345) 1 2 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Conese Gianluca (03/003) 3 7 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 2

Tonizzo Fabrizio (03/470) 0 0 0 0 3 5 1 2 2 1 1 0

Foladore Attilio (03/1285) 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bregant Giulio 03/877 15 29 1,93

Tonetti Omar 03/013 12 25 2,08

Nicoloso David 03/589 13 20 1,54

Trevisan Francesco 03/847 8 19 2,38

Colussi Andrea 03/345 5 11 2,20

Conese Gianluca 03/003 7 10 1,43

Tonizzo Fabrizio 03/470 7 8 1,14

Foladore Attilio 03/1285 5 2 0,40

I Basoai

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Frusciante Luca (03/1770) 2 3 2 5 2 6 0 0 2 6 3 8

Barnobi Valentino (03/2251) 2 5 3 9 2 4 2 5 0 0 2 3

Di Pasquale Maicol (03/1769) 1 3 3 8 2 3 1 2 1 2 3 7

Grossutti Stefano (03/392) 1 3 3 7 1 1 2 4 2 6 0 0

Mondini Fabio (03/2431) 1 2 0 0 1 3 1 3 2 6 3 2

Bredeon Cristian (03/1162) 2 0 0 0 2 3 3 3 3 5 0 0

Pez Davide (03/1939) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Basello Dario (03/2438) 1 0 1 2 1 0 3 1 1 2 0 0

Pradolini Andrea (03/2647) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0

Cervesato Samuel (03/259) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ioan Alex (03/1270) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frusciante Luca 03/1770 11 28 2,55

Barnobi Valentino 03/2251 11 26 2,36

Di Pasquale Maicol 03/1769 11 25 2,27

Grossutti Stefano 03/392 9 21 2,33

Mondini Fabio 03/2431 8 16 2,00

Bredeon Cristian 03/1162 10 11 1,10

Pez Davide 03/1939 2 6 3,00

Basello Dario 03/2438 7 5 0,71

Pradolini Andrea 03/2647 3 1 0,33

Cervesato Samuel 03/259 0 0 0,00

Ioan Alex 03/1270 0 0 0,00

Cri...ce?

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Mussinano Stefano (03/2051) 3 8 3 2 3 1 3 4 1 0 3 4

Filaferro Sara (03/2537) 2 2 2 0 3 2 3 0 3 2 3 4

Gobessi Fabio (03/2757) 2 1 1 1 3 1 3 2 3 1 3 0

De Marco Rino (03/894) 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Di Lenardo Vittorino (03/459) 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Assino Luca (03/590) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 0

Mele Tiziano (03/2672) 1 0 1 0 3 0 2 0 1 1 1 0

Filaferro  Valentina (03/2536) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mussinano Stefano 03/2051 16 19 1,19

Filaferro Sara 03/2537 16 10 0,62

Gobessi Fabio 03/2757 15 6 0,40

De Marco Rino 03/894 5 5 1,00

Di Lenardo Vittorino 03/459 5 2 0,40

Assino Luca 03/590 5 1 0,20

Mele Tiziano 03/2672 9 1 0,11

Filaferro  Valentina 03/2536 1 0 0,00



Gury & Friends

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Lena Luigi (03/1973) 1 3 0 0 3 9 3 9 3 7 3 8

Odorico Federico (03/252) 2 1 3 8 2 6 3 3 3 2 3 9

Azzan Claudio (03/1572) 2 2 2 5 2 5 2 5 0 0 0 0

Meneguzzi Stefano (03/1811) 2 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 7

Gurizzan Franco (03/1974) 1 1 1 0 3 8 2 0 1 0 2 4

Carlin Alessandro (03/1750) 3 4 2 2 1 3 1 0 2 1 0 0

Falcomer Oscar (03/1163) 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 0

Salanitro Michael (03/2791) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lena Luigi 03/1973 13 36 2,77

Odorico Federico 03/252 16 29 1,81

Azzan Claudio 03/1572 8 17 2,12

Meneguzzi Stefano 03/1811 10 15 1,50

Gurizzan Franco 03/1974 10 13 1,30

Carlin Alessandro 03/1750 9 10 1,11

Falcomer Oscar 03/1163 6 5 0,83

Salanitro Michael 03/2791 0 0 0,00


